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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with ’Q’

Click name to unpack, description to

grzcd03.1lha
queue.lzh
QuickDL.1lha
quietscsill.lha
quips.lha

disk/cdrom

util/libs
comm/cnet
disk/misc
comm/cnet

9K
24K
10K
9K
11K

read the readme or get help

BN R e e

Search QRZ Ham Radio CDROM database v0.3
Message queue library (multi<->multi)
CNet users can D/L files at any prompt
Noise saver for SCSI harddrives

Create l1l-Liners Preceeding CNet Prompts!
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